
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
94

412
216
120
62

352
156
134
28

734
36
44

436
14
12

256
48

214
178

Name
Ken Roczen
Even Heibye
Kasper Lynggaard
Cedric Soubeyras
Nicolai Märcher Hansen
Matthias Walkner
Angus Heidecke
Filip Neugebauer
Steffen Albrecht
Kai Sedlak
Robert Lind
Jan Uhlig
Michel Kaschny
Tim Münchhofen
Andreas Weber
Emil Lofquist
Andreas Schmidinger
Yohan Lafont
Yves Furlato

FNM

DMSB

NMF

DMU

FFM

DMU

ÖAMTC

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

SVEMO

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

SVEMO

ÖAMTC

FFM

FMS

Nat/Hometown

GER / Mattstedt

NOR /

DEN/Erslev

FRA/Berre 33

DEN/Engesvang

AUT/Golling

GER/Sandersdor

CZE/Divaky

GER/Großröhrsd

GER/

SWE/Kalmar

GER/Lugau

GER/

GER/Düsseldorf

GER / Torgau

SWE /

AUT/Waldneukir

FRA/Vaison

SUI / Amlikon-B

Trademark

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

YAMAHA

KTM

HONDA

HONDA

KTM

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

KAWASAKI

Entrant / Team

Red Bull Teka KTM Factory Racing

KTM Scott Racing

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Team AC-MOTEC, MG Sport by ST

Kalli-Racing

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil

JS RACING TEAM

MX Team KTM Sturm

ADAC Schleswig Holstein

Team Honda Waldmann

TEAM Engel

Team MIBAG Schmidinger

KMP

Team MX Raceland

Laps
11
9
2
8
9

10
6
5
8
7
6
8
8
8
9
9
9
8
8

Best Tm
2:16.103
2:16.471
2:16.548
2:20.347
2:21.320
2:21.771
2:22.060
2:24.216
2:25.733
2:25.752
2:25.967
2:29.389
2:29.705
2:29.806
2:30.954
2:32.453
2:32.791
2:33.547
2:33.719

Diff

0.368
0.445
4.244
5.217
5.668
5.957
8.113
9.630
9.649
9.864

13.286
13.602
13.703
14.851
16.350
16.688
17.444
17.616

In Lap
7
3
1
7
4
5
5
4
5
5
4
2
8
7
4
2
7
8
2

km/h
51,050
50,912
50,883
49,506
49,165
49,009
48,909
48,178
47,676
47,670
47,600
46,509
46,411
46,380
46,027
45,575
45,474
45,250
45,199
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld
Klasse 1 MX Masters

Practice even numbers

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:20:40

Tensfeld 1,930 Km

23.07.2011 11:20

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                             Clerk of the course Holger Möller:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                              Reg. Nr MX 34/11
posted at:              h


